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5.2.2 Number of Students Progressing to 

Higher Education during the Year 



 

 

 
1. List of Students  

Academic Year: 2023-24 

 

Sr. No. Name of the student 

enrolling to higher 

education 

Name of the institution joined Name of the 

programme 

admitted to 

1. Adhav Saloni Sambhaji Sinhgad Institute of Business 
Administration And Research, Pune 

MBA 
 

2. Adsul Pranali Sadanand 
 

Sinhgad Technical Education 

Society,Smt Kashibai Nawale College of 

Pharmacy ,Kondhwa (Bk) ,Pune 

M. Pharm 
 

3. Agre Shubham Sampat 
 

Indira Global School of Business 
 

MBA 
 

4. Belote Avantika Santosh 
 

Sinhgad Institute of Business 
Administration And Research, Pune 

MBA 
 

5. Deshmukh Nikita 
Rajaram 

NIPER SAS Nagar 
 

Pharmacy 
Practice (M. 

Pharm) 
6. Divate Omkar 

 

Dr. D. Y. Patil Dnyan Prasad University 
school of Pharmaceutical Science and 

Research, Pune 

MBA 
 

7. Gangad Vaibhav Laxman 
 

Poona College of Pharmacy, Pune 
 

M. Pharm 
 

8. Gangawane Shweta 
Suresh 
 

PECT's Pimpari Chinchwad University 
 

MBA 
 

9. Jadhav Ajit Sanjay 
 

PECT's Pimpari Chinchwad University 
 

MBA 
 

10. Jadhav Sakshi Ramesh 
 

Bombay College of Pharmacy, Mumbai 
 

M. Pharm 
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11. Kakade Gayatri Sanjay 
 

Institute of Pharmaceutical Science And 
Research for Girls, Daund 

 

M. Pharm 
 

12. Kanse Rutuja Rajkumar 
 

Dr. D. Y. Patil College of Pharmacy, Akurdi, 
Pune 

M. Pharm 
 

13. Khaire Sakshi Shankar 
 

PCET's S. B. Patil Institute of Management, 
Pune 

MBA 
 

14. More Saurabh Bapu 
 

Loknete Shri Dadapatil Pharate College of 
Pharmacy,Mandavgan Pharata 

M. Pharm 

15. Mourya Sudarshan 
Parshuram 

NIPER SAS Nagar 
 

M. S. (Pharm) 
 

16. Pande Meghana Abahy 
 

Marathwada Mitra Mandals College of 
Pharmacy, Thergaon 

 

 M. Pharm 

17. Raut Tejas Laxman 
 

Lotus Business School, Pune 
 

MBA 
 

18. Tonage Aniket Waman 
 

PECT's Pimpari Chinchwad University 
 

MBA 
 

19. Ugale Ashish Anil 
 

Loknete Shri Dadapatil Pharate College of 
Pharmacy,Mandavgan Pharata 

M. Pharm 
 

20. Wagaskar Pooja 
Digambar 

Dr. D. Y. Patil , Institute of Pharmaceutical 
Science and Research,Pune 

M. Pharm 
 

21. Waghmare Aarti 
Dnyandev 
 

Hon. Shri. Babanrao Pachpute 
Vichardhara Trust, Group of Institutions, 

Shrigonda 

M. Pharm 
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2. Allotment Letters of Students 

 
Academic Year: 2023-24 

 
1.  Adhav Saloni Sambhaji 
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2. Adsul Pranali Sadanand 
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3. Agre Shubham Sampat 
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4. Belote Avantika Santosh 
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5. Deshmukh Nikita Rajaram 
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6. Divate Omkar 
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7. Gangad Vaibhav Laxman 
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8. Gangawane Shweta Suresh 
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9. Jadhav Ajit Sanjay 
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10. Jadhav Sakshi Ramesh 
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11. Kakade Gayatri Sanjay 
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12. Kanase Rutuja Rajkumar 
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13. Khaire Sakshi Shankar 
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14. More Saurabh Bapu 
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15. Mourya Sudarshan Parshuram 
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16. Pande Meghana Abhay 

 
 

 
 
 
 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
              
                        Page|20        Sitabai Thite College of Pharmacy, Shirur| Student Support and Progression 
 
 

Criterion5-Student Support and Progression 



 
 
 
 
 
 

17. Raut Tejas Laxm 
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Tonage Aniket Waman 
 
 
 
 
 

18. Tonage Aniket Waman 
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19. Ugale Ashish Anil 
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20. Wagaskar Pooja Digambar 
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21. Wagmare Arti Dnyandev 
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